
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

05-01-2025
El Pingüino
El Pingüino
Noticia general
Plan de desarrollo logistico de magallanes contemplá nuevos puertos y ampliaciones viales

17
678,6
$ 812.940

5.200
15.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

05-01-2025
El Pingüino
El Pingüino
Noticia general
Plan de desarrollo logistico de magallanes contemplá nuevos puertos y ampliaciones viales

18
348,0
$ 416.916

5.200
15.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

05-01-2025
El Pingüino
El Pingüino
Noticia general
Plan de desarrollo logistico de magallanes contemplá nuevos puertos y ampliaciones viales

19
345,3
$ 413.681

5.200
15.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


